L R SERVICE LIST L S
Last Updated on 09-MAR-2010 by: JVG
A0909021 LIST

FILED

dehkdb kb kb kb nk PARTIES dhdd kb kbbb nd Shana LaZerOW 03_09_10
COMMUNITIES FOR BETTER ENVIRONMBNT pp

Marc D. Joseph 1440 BROADWAY, SUITE 701

ELIZABETH KLEBANER OAKLAND CA 94612

Attorney At Law (510) 302-0430 X-18

ADAMS, BROADWELL, JOSEPH & CARDOZO slazerow(@cbecal.org

601 GATEWAY BLVD., STE. 1000 For: Communities for Better Environment

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080
(650) 589-1660
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com Deborah Behles
For: Coalition of California Utility Employees HELEN KANG
Environmental Law And Justice Clinic
GOLDEN GATE UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW

Scott Blaising 536 MISSION STREET

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN, P.C. SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105-2968
915 L STREET, SUITE 1270 (415) 442-6654

SACRAMENTO CA 95814 dbehles@ggu.edu

(916) 682-9702 For: Pacific Environment

blaising@braunlegal.com
For: California Municipal Utilities Association

Brian T. Cragg
GOODIN, MACBRIDE, SQUERI, DAY & LAMPREY

Lynne Brown 505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

MICHAEL E. BOYD SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

Vice President (415) 392-7900

CALIFORNIANS FOR RENEWABLE ENERGY, INC. beragg@goodinmacbride.com

24 HARBOR ROAD For: The Independent Energy Producers Association

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94124
(415) 285-4628

1 brown369@yahoo.com Noel Obiora
For: Californians for Renewable Energy, Inc. Legal Division

RM. 4107

505 VAN NESS AVE
Martin Homec San Francisco CA 94102 3298
Attorney At Law (415) 703-5987
CALIFORNIANS FOR RENEWABLE ENERGY, INC. nao(@cpuc.ca.gov
PO BOX 4471 For: DRA
DAVIS CA 95617
(530) 867-1850 Charles R. Middlekauff
martinhomec@gmail.com PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
For: CAlifornians for Renewble Energy, Inc. PO BOX 7742

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120
(415) 973-6971

Edward A. Mainland crmd@pge.com

CNRCC SIERRA CLUB CALIFORNIA For: Pacific Gas & Electric

1017 BEL MARIN KEYS BLVD.

NOVATO CA 94949

(415) 902-6365 Mary Gandesbery

ed.mainland@sierraclub.org CHARLES R. MIDDLEKAUFF

For: Sierra Club Attorney
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 7442

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94106
(415) 973-0675

magq@pge.com
For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company




L R SERVICE LIST L S
Last Updated on 09-MAR-2010 by: JVG
A0909021 LIST

John A. Pacheco Yuliya Shmidt
Attorney At Law Division of Ratepayer Advocates
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC RM. 4104
101 ASH STREET, HQ12B 505 VAN NESS AVE
SAN DIEGO CA 92101-3017 San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(619) 699-5130 (415) 703-2719
JPacheco@sempra.com ys2@cpuc.ca.gov
For: San Diego Gas & Electric
Matthew Tisdale
Division of Ratepayer Advocates
Michel Peter Florio RM. 4104
Attorney At Law 505 VAN NESS AVE
THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK San Francisco CA 94102 3298
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900 (415) 703-5137
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104 mwt@cpuc.ca.gov
(415) 929-8876 X302
mflorio@turn.org wxsiieddk® INFORMATION ONLY %% sk
For: The Utility Reform Network
Elizabeth Klebaner
Attorney At Law
wdkxwdkd® STATE EMPLOYEE *% %%k ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO
601 GATEWAY BOULEVARD, SUITE 1000
Darwin Farrar SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080
Administrative Law Judge Division (650) 589-1660
RM. 5041 eklebaner@adamsbroadwell.com
505 VAN NESS AVE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298 Karen Terranova
(415) 703-1599 ALCANTAR & KAHL, LLP
edf@cpuc.ca.gov 33 NEW MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 1850
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
Steven K. Haine (415) 403-5542
Energy Division filings@a-klaw.com
AREA 4-A
505 VAN NESS AVE Nora Sheriff
San Francisco CA 94102 3298 ALCANTAR & KAHL
(415) 355-5553 33 NEW MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 1850
shi@cpuc.ca.gov SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415)421-4143
Karl Meeusen nes@a-klaw.com
Energy Division
AREA 4-A Mike Cade
505 VAN NESS AVE ALCANTAR & KAHL, LLP
San Francisco CA 94102 3298 1300 SE 5TH AVE., 1750
(415) 703-1567 PORTLAND OR 97201
kkm@cpuc.ca.gov (503) 402-8711
wmc@a-klaw.com
David Peck
Division of Ratepayer Advocates Barbara R. Barkovich
RM. 4103 BARKOVICH & YAP, INC.
505 VAN NESS AVE 44810 ROSEWOOD TERRACE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298 MENDOCINO CA 95460
(415) 703-1213 (707) 936-6203
dbp@cpuc.ca.gov brbarkovich@earthlink.net



L R SERVICE LIST L S
Last Updated on 09-MAR-2010 by: JVG

William Kissinger

Attorney

BINGHAM MCCUTCHEN LLP
THREE EMBARCADERO CENTER
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 393-2850
william.kissinger@bingham.com

Todd Edmister

BINGHAM MCCUTCHEN, LLP
THREE EMBARCADERO CENTER
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-4067
(415) 393-2520
todd.edmister@bingham.com

Justin C. Wynne

Attorney At Law

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN, P.C.
915 L STREET, SUITE 1270
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 326-5813

wynne@braunlegal.com

Hilary Corrigan

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO ST. SUITE 303
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117-2242
(415) 963-4439

cem@newsdata.com

Michael E. Boyd
(Care)

CALIFORNIANS FOR RENEWABLE ENERGY, INC.

5439 SOQUEL DRIVE
SOQUEL CA 95073

(408) 891-9677
michaelboyd@sbcglobal.net

Will Mitchell

COMPETITIVE POWER VENTURES, INC.
55 2ND STREET, SUITE 525

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 293-1469

will.mitchell@cpv.com

Vidhya Prabhakaran

Attorney

DAVIS WRIGHT & TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-6533

(415) 276-6568
vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com

A0909021 LIST

Jeffrey P. Gray

Attorney At Law

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE, LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-6533

(415) 276-6587

jeffgray@dwt.com

Donald C. Liddell
DOUGLASS & LIDDELL
2928 2ND AVENUE

SAN DIEGO CA 92103
(619) 993-9096
liddell@energyattorney.com

Andrew B. Brown

ELLISON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS LLP
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5905

(916) 447-2166

abb@eslawfirm.com

Steven Kelly

Policy Drector

INDEPENDENT ENERGY PRODUCERS ASSOCIATION
1215 K STREET, SUITE 900

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 448-9499

steven@iepa.com

David Marcus

PO BOX 1287
BERKELEY CA 94701
(510) 528-0728
dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net

Anne Cleary

MIRANT

1155 PERIMETER CENTER WEST
ATLANTA GA 30338

(678) 579-5248
anne.cleary(@mirant.com

John Chillemi

MIRANT CALIFORNIA, LLC
PO BOX 192

PITTSBURG CA 94565

(925) 427-3500
john.chillemi@mirant.com



L R SERVICE LIST L S
Last Updated on 09-MAR-2010 by: JVG
A0909021 LIST

Sean P. Beatty

Sr. Mgr. External & Regulatory Affairs
MIRANT CALIFORNIA, LLC

696 WEST 10TH ST., PO BOX 192
PITTSBURG CA 94565

(925) 427-3483
sean.beatty@mirant.com

MRW & ASSOCIATES, INC.

1814 FRANKLIN STREET, SUITE 720
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 834-1999

mrw@mrwassoc.com

Case Administration

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177
RegRelCPUCCases@pge.com

Anthea Lee

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MC B9A, ROOM 904
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-5382

AGL9@pge.com

Kimberly C. Jones

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MC B9A, ROOM 904
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-8844

Kcj5@pge.com

Regulatory File Room

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 7442

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120

(415) 973-4295

CPUCCases@pge.com

Sebastien S. Csapo

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, RM 903, MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105-1814

(415) 973-7370

sscb@pge.com

Tom Jarman

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE SATREET, RM. 909, MC B9A
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105-1814

(415) 973-7157

taj8@pge.com

Wendy Keilani

Regulatory Case Manager

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT-CP32D
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1185

wkeilani@semprautilities.com

Lisa A. Cottle

Attorney At Law

WINSTON & STRAWN LLP

101 CALIFORNIA STREET, 39TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 544-1105

Icottle@winston.com

Kevin Woodruff

WOODRUFF EXPERT SERVICES
1100 K STREET, SUITE 204
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 442-4877
kdw@woodruff-expert-services.com



